Series CW
Illuminated Snap-in Power Rocker Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
TERMINALS
F Quick Connect
CWSB 1 1
HOUSING
A Black
FJCAC
LAMPS
POLES
1 SPST for LED  illuminated
2 DPST for Neon illuminated
CIRCUIT
1 ON NONE OFF
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSB11CAJCF
Neon Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
CAP COLORS
Cap
C Red
D Amber
F Green
LED Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
Lens/Diffuser
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
JF Clear/Green
Black Housing
Red LED
Cap with Clear Lens and Red Diffuser
SPST     ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Quick Connect Terminals
8-01
Series CW
Illuminated Snap-in Power Rocker Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity
Power Level: Single Pole Model with Isolated LED Illumination: 9A @ 125V AC or 6A @ 250V AC